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loncurs : 1

)istanta :

lod columbofil: 00001
Latitudine :

Cea
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Atomttc   :
BENZttNG  :
ron■ zare  :
imbarcati:

Serie rnel

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

17  18164
20  177732
19   73793
17  18142
20   27428
20   27430
19  728372
19   73777
20   27584
20   27507
19   73775
20
20
17

27590
27444
18108

20 1177965
20   27538
20   27532
20   13647
20   27586
20   27504
20  179052
20   27512
20   27448
19 218616
16   28802
20   27434
20   27503
20   27422
17  18116
20  179054
19  283593
20
20
17

27429
27513
18127

18 1044403

EI IMBARCAT工

744850

din : 01.05.21 2014

２

つ
ろ

つ
ろ

20:36101  GPS
20:36:01 +000
20:36:01

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

01.05 20136:19
01.05 20:36:37
01.05 20:36:44
01.05 20:36:54
01.05 20:37:02
01.05 20:37:11
01.05 20:37:18
01.05 20137:26
01.05 20:37:34
01.05 20:37:40
01.05 20:37:49
01.05 20:37:54
01.05 20:38:01
01.05 20:38:07
01.05 20:38:14
01.05 20:38:20
01.05 20:38:26
01.05 20:38:34
01.05 20:38:43
01.05 20:38:51
01.05 20138:57
01.05 20:39104
01.05 20:39:11
01.05 20:39:20
01.05 20:39:26
01.05 20139:33
01.05 20:39:58
01.05 20:40:06
01.05 20:40:15
01.05 20:40121
01.05 20:40:30
01.05 20:40:40
01.05 20:40:46
01.05 20:41:04
01.05 20:41:10
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IDA1 2A5A4
‐DA1 2A777
DA12A4DC
DA1 2A752
DA6617C9
DA9351 E0
DA1 2A65F
DA12A2D5
DAECB79E
DA04ED27
DA12A590
DA499806
DA1 2A2A8
DA1 2A4CO
DA1 2A642
DA04EAD6
DAECB704
DAFD1 699
DAECB77A
DA04E979
DA1 2A687
DA1 2A5D2
DA1 2A5C9
DA1 2A451
DA12A289
DA12A45D
DA661 697
DA04E9C4
DA1 2A453
DA1 295A8
DA1 2A82F
DA84Dl D9
DA540D93
DA1 2A2Bl
DA1 2A81 6

008
044
042
007
010
012
050
038
026
018
037
030
014
002
054
025
024
001
028
017
045
019
015
047
034
013
016
009
004
046
049
011
020
005
051
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3oncurs

Distanta
Cod columbofil
Lattttudttne

1

00001

leas Atomic
]eas BENZING
Sincroni- zare
Por. imbarcati:

Nr. Serie inel

01 _0
01 .0
01 .0
051

7377
1813
2758
1811

036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051

M
M
M
M
F
M
M
M
M
F
M
F
M
M
F
M

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

19
17
20
17
19
20
19
15
20
19
20
20
18
16
20
20

73784
27514
7377
66338
27598
73783
27597
27519
1044407
84447
27522
27599

Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

Cres

: RO―
: BENZI
====> E N

EI IMBARCATI

744850

21 20:36:01  CPs
21 20:36:01 +000
21 20:36:01

dttn : 01.05.21 20:4

Loc l-ansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
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゛
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DA1 2A594
DA1 2A5C3
DA84D1 62
DA12AD3C
DA1 2A6F4
DA9352BF
DA1 295Al
DA1 2A64B
DAECB67F
DA1 2A2E3
DA04EDl A
DA84D68D
DA12A82C
DA66145B
DA2A9079
DAD6C1 21

01.05 20:44:18
01.05 20:41:25
01.05 20:41:32
01.05 20141:39
01.05 20:41147
01_05 20:41:55
01.05 20342:09
01_05 20:42:17
01.05 20:42:26
01.05 20:42:33
01.05 20:42:40
01.05 20:42:52
01.05 20:43301
01.05 20:43:08
01.05 20:43:16
01.05 20:43:35

CALTEA GHEOR

Observatii

036
006
027
003
041
021
039
035
032
040
031
022
052
043
023
033

: 242
: 800

剛 鐵 潔
Jud. llfov, Corn. Mcgogoaia,
Bucu佗§百ia鳴。■゙ o,計 43,R9Ш

Comisia control Imbarcare/Des gilare

boncurs : 030065 Serie qeas
041 64 SW-4.5 HW-8.0 Autorizare


